
Baja Divide Resupply Guide:F-food W-water M-motel C-camping R-restaurant B-bike shop $-ATM

Total (mi) Resupply point (sections ends in bold) Between (mi) Section (mi) Section (km) Total (km)
0 San Diego-FWMCRB$ BusAirport 0 0

57.2 Tecate MX-FWMCRB$ Bus 6.8 57.2 92.1 92.1

134.3 Ojos Negros-FWMCR 4.3 77.1 124.1 216.1

181 Santo Tomas-fWCR 2 46.7 75.2 291.3

234.4 Colonet-FWMR Bus 23.1 53.4 85.9 377.2

304.4 Vicente Guerrero-FWMCRB$ Bus 26.4 70 112.7 489.9

348.9 Nueva Odisea-fWCR 4.5 44.5 71.6 561.5

464.1 Catavina (6mi S on MEX1)-FWMCR 19.5 115.2 185.4 746.9

22.5 Chula Vista-Trader Joe's, Home Depot 22.5 36.2
32.1 Pio Pico General Store-fW 9.6 51.7
50.4 Barrett Junction-WR 27.9 81.1

66.9 San Francisco final resupply-fWR 9.7 107.7
70.6 Canon Manteca first wild camping 3.7 113.6
130 Ejido Sierra Juarez-fWR 59.4 209.2

174.9 Ejido Uruapan-fWCR Hot springs 40.6 281.5
179 Ejido el Ajusco-fWR 4.1 288.1

211.3 Ejido Erendira-FWMCR 30.3 340.1

244.7 Ejido Benito Juarez-fW 10.3 393.8
271.5 Rancho El Coyote-WMCR 26.8 436.9
278 Rancho Meling-WMCR 6.5 447.4

305.3 MTB singletrack 0.9 491.3
326.2 San Quintin-FWMCR$ 20.9 525
328.5 Lazaro Cardenas-FWMCRB$ Bus 2.3 528.7
335 turn to Molina Viejo (off route) 6.5 539.1

344.4 Mision Santa Maria hotel-MR 9.4 554.3

407.2 El Sacrificio roadhouse-R 58.3 655.3
410.3 Rancho El Descanso roadhouse 3.1 660.3
418.7 Concrete well 8.4 673.8
444.6 turn to San Agustin (off route)-WR 25.9 715.5
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510.1 San Jose del Faro-no services 46 820.9
558.8 El Cardon (maybe vacant) 48.7 899.3

603.6 truck stop south of Rosarito-WMR 19.6 971.4
604.7 Rosarito-fWMR 1.1 973.2
625.8 Mision San Francisco Borja-W (in plaza) 21.1 1007.1

706.4 San Rafael-C 46.4 1136.8
729.9 turn to Rancho Escondido-WMC (off route) 23.5 1174.7
748.7 Rancho Piedra Blanca-fWM 18.8 1204.9
766.3 El Arco-fW 17.6 1233.2
784 Guillermo Prieto (no services) 17.7 1261.7

801.2 Colonia Nueva Esperanza-fW 4.4 1289.4
806.8 El Caracol-fW 5.6 1298.4

875.8 San Zacarias-FW 12.6 1409.5
903.4 Ejido Luis Echeverria Alvarez-fW 27.6 1453.9

959.4 turn to San Juanico continue S 25.4 1544
994.5 San Miguel (no services) 35.1 1600.5

1034.5 Los Hornitos (beach) 10.2 1664.9
1069.5 San Sebastien (no services) 35 1721.2
1075.3 turn to San Nicolas-fW 5.8 1730.5

1119.8 turn to San Isidro La Purisima-fWR 34.6 1802.1
1138.5 San Jose de Comondu-fW 18.7 1832.2
1169.1 San Javier-fWR 30.6 1881.5

584 Santa Rosalillita-fWM 25.2 119.9 193 939.9

660 Bahia de los Angeles-FWMCR 34.2 76 122.3 1062.2

796.8 Vizcaino-FWMCR$ Bus 12.8 136.8 220.2 1282.3

863.2 San Ignacio-FWMCRB Bus 56.4 66.4 106.9 1389.2

934 El Datil-fW 30.6 70.8 113.9 1503.1

1024.3 Mulege-FWMCR$ Bus 29.8 90.3 145.3 1648.4

1085.3 El Rosarito-fWR 10 61 98.2 1746.6
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1225.3 Ley Federal de Aguas Numero 1-fW 56.2 1971.9

1280.4 Mision San Luis Gonzaga-fW limited 29.4 2060.6
1316.1 Las Animas 35.7 2118.1
1326.8 La Soledad 10.7 2135.3
1329 turn to Primer Agua- f off route 2.2 2138.8

1338.7 turn to San Evaristo-fW 1 mi off route 9.7 2154.4
1356.2 Punta Coyote-f 17.5 2182.6
1383.2 San Juan de la Costa-FW 27 2226
1408.6 El Centenario-FWMCR$ 25.4 2266.9

1448.6 Los Divisaderos-fW 30.4 2331.3
1462.1 resupply near junction to W-fW 13.5 2353
1466 San Juan de los Planes-FWR 3.9 2359.3
1484 El Cardonal-fWMCR 18 2388.3

1488.6 Punta Pescadero-M 4.6 2395.7
1497.6 Los Barriles-FWMCRB$ Bus 9 2410.1

1528.8 Cabo Pulmo-fWMR very limited grocery 19.7 2460.4
1557 PaloEscopeta-fW 28.2 2505.7

1655.3 El Rosario-fW 32.8 2663.9
1659 turntoElTriunfo-fWR 3.7 2669.9

1671.2 Los Divisaderos-fW 12.2 2689.5

1251 Ciudad Constitucion-FWMCR$ Bus 25.7 165.7 266.7 2013.3

1418.2 La Paz-FWMCRB$ BusAirport 9.6 167.2 269.1 2282.4

1509.1 La Ribera-FWMR 11.5 90.9 146.3 2428.7

1566.8 San Jose del Cabo-FWMCRB$ BusAirport 9.8 57.7 92.9 2521.5
1622.5 Todos Santos-FWMCR$ Bus 55.7 55.7 89.6 2611.2

1701.6 La Paz return-FWMCRB$ BusAirport 30.4 79.1 127.3 2738.5


